
Lecture Schedule - Second Professional BAMS (2018/19) - 1st Semester 

From 01.08.2022 to 14.10.2022 

                         Nidana Muladharma/ Vikriti Vignana 

Date Day Time Venue Lecture topic Name of the Lecturer 

02.08.2022 Tuesday 1.00pm – 

2.00 pm 

LT 06 Clinical importance of Kriya 

Kala 

Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 

17.08.2022 Wednesday 8.00 am -

9.00 am 

LT 06 Vyadhi Ghataka Dr. NVY Diloopa 

23.08.2022 Tuesday 1.00pm – 

2.00 pm 

LT 06 Definition of Vyadhi, 

synonyms and classification 

of Vyadhi, Nomenclature of 

Vyadhi 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

25.08.2022 Thursday 8.00 am -

9.00 am 

LT 06 Definition of Mental Health 

and Mano Vikara 
Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 

30.08.2022 Tuesday 1.00pm – 

2.00 pm 

LT 06 Clinical application of Dhatu Dr. NVY Diloopa 

31.08.2022 Wednesday 8.00 am -

9.00 am 

LT 06 Definition of Vyadhi, 

synonyms and classification 

of Vyadhi, Nomenclature of 

Vyadhi 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

01.09.2022 Thursday 8.00 am -

9.00 am 

LT 06 Clinical application of Dhatu Dr. NVY Diloopa 

06.09.2022 Tuesday 1.00pm – 

2.00 pm 

LT 06 Definition of Mental Health 

and Mano Vikara 
Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 

07.09.2022 Wednesday 8.00 am -

9.00 am 

LT 06 Definition of Vyadhi, 

synonyms and classification 

of Vyadhi, Nomenclature of 

Vyadhi 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

08.09.2022 Thursday 8.00 am -

9.00 am 

LT 06 Classification and Nidana of 

Manas Roga 
Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 


